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EcoFIX - The new
standard for lighting in
offices

EcoFIX TCS262

EcoFIX is a modular luminaire for TL5 tubular fluorescent lamps. At only 55 mm in height,
it is especially designed for ceilings of 625 mm. It is available in very high-performance
recessed versions for two, three or four TL5 lamps of 14, 25, 28, 50 or 54 W with compact
dimensions which integrate better into the environment. With very high-performance and
efficient C6 optics, it offers excellent light control thanks to its innovative optical system
with omni-directional luminance control (OLC), which makes maximum use of the light
emitted by the lamp without creating any glare.

Benefits

» Square or rectangular luminaires for recessed or surface mounting

» At only 55 mm in height, it is ideal for new constructions or renovations where the space
between the ceiling and the slab is limited

» Luminaire with innovative design which integrates into the environment, making the
lighting softer

Features

» C6 optical system with excellent glare control

» Square or rectangular versions

 Luminaire can be recessed or surface-mounted

» At only 55 mm in height, it is ideal for new constructions or renovations where the space
between the ceiling and the slab is limited
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EcoFIX TCS262

Application
« Offices

» Schools

* Libraries

» Shops

» Hospitals

* Public buildings

* Universities

Specifications
Type TCS262 Materials and finishing Body: phosphated steel of 0.5 mm thickness in white color
Light source 2x25W/2x28W/2x50W/2x54W/3x13W/3x14W/4x High-purity aluminum optics and wings
1IB3W/4x14W/4x25W/4x28W/4x50W/4x54WTL5 Installation Surface-mounted TCS262
Mains voltage Electronic 220 V / 60-50 Hz: (EB)
Electronic Touch&Dim DALI (HFD)
Versions

General Information

Gear

Lamp family code

Optic type

EB
TLS

High-gloss optic

double parabolic

closed

General Information

Order Code

919106029132
919106029149
919106029641
919106031391

Full Product Name

TCS262 2xTL5-25W/840 EB C6
TCS262 2xTL5-28W/840 EB C6
TCS262 2xTL5-54W/840 EB C6
TCS262 2xTL5-50W/840 EB C6
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Lamp power
25 W
28 W
54 W
50 W

Number of light sources
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs

Order Code

919106029152
919106029161
919106029172
919106029181

Full Product Name

TCS262 3xTL5-13W/840 EB C6
TCS262 3xTL5-14W/840 EB C6
TCS262 4xTL5-13W/840 EB C6
TCS262 4xTL5-14W/840 EB C6

Lamp power
13W
14 W
13W
14 W

Number of light sources
3 pcs
3 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
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